GHISLAINE MAXWELL 

Francisco 
JP Morgan 

January 4, 2008 

Account name: Ghislaine Maxwell 
Account # : 

Please transfer Seventy Five Thousand Dollars ($75,000) from the above account to: 

Account name: Air Ghislaine 

Account # 

Harry Beller 

cc: Ghislainc Maxwell 

Confidential Treatment Requested by JPMorgan Chase JPM-SDNY-00059176 

EFTA01579946